
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2020/2153 of 7 October 2020 amending 
Council Regulation (EU) 2017/1939 as regards the categories of operational personal data and the 
categories of data subjects whose operational personal data may be processed in the index of case 

files by the European Public Prosecutor’s Office 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 431 of 21 December 2020) 

On page 1, in the title and concluding formula: 

for: ‘7 October 2020’, 

read: ‘14 October 2020’.     

EN Official Journal of the European Union L 433/80                                                                                                                                       22.12.2020   


	Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2020/2153 of 7 October 2020 amending Council Regulation (EU) 2017/1939 as regards the categories of operational personal data and the categories of data subjects whose operational personal data may be processed in the index of case files by the European Public Prosecutor’s Office (Official Journal of the European Union L 431 of 21 December 2020) 

